Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
IFL Series  Sheet Type
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
STANDARD PART NUMBER LIST
IFL 10M 025 N B 300 × 200
Series name
Material
symbol
Magnetic material
thickness
(mm)
Surface film
thickness
(mm)
Double-sided tape
thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
10M 025 0.025 N No N No 300 300 200 200
12 030 0.03 P 0.016 B 0.01
16 050 0.05 R 0.038 D 0.03
100 0.10 R: Release type
200 0.20
Material Standard dimensionss
(mm)
Thickness Part number
IFL10M 300×200
0.025 IFL10M-025NB300×200
0.05 IFL10M-050NB300×200
0.1 IFL10M-100NB300×200
0.2 IFL10M-200ND300×200
IFL12 300×200
0.05 IFL12-050NB300×200
0.1 IFL12-100NB300×200
0.2 IFL12-200ND300×200
IFL16 300×200
0.03 IFL16-030NB300X200
0.05 IFL16-050NB300X200
Magnetic sheet
Surface film
Double-sided
Release liner
Width
Length
(5/8)
20160609 / emc_noise-sheet_ifl_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
IFL Series  Roll Type
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
STANDARD PART NUMBER LIST
IFL 10M 025 R N 1HR × 300
Series name
Material
symbol
Magnetic material
thickness
(mm)
Surface film
thickness
(mm)
Double-sided tape
thickness
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
10M 025 0.025 N No N No 1HR 100 300 300
12 030 0.03 P 0.016 B 0.01
16 050 0.05 R 0.038 D 0.03
100 0.10 R: Release type
Material Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Thickness
(mm)
Part number
IFL10M 300 100
0.025 IFL10M-025RN1HRX300
0.05 IFL10M-050RN1HRX300
0.1 IFL10M-100RN1HRX300
IFL12 300 100
0.05 IFL12-050RN1HRX300
0.1 IFL12-100RN1HRX300
IFL16 300 100
0.03 IFL16-030RN1HRX300
0.05 IFL16-050RN1HRX300
Magnetic sheet
Surface film
Double-sided
Release liner
Width
Length
(6/8)
20160609 / emc_noise-sheet_ifl_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
IFL Series
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTIC
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTIC SPECIFICATION TABLE
RELATIVE PERMEABILITY
Material name
Recommended
specification
frequency range
Relative permeability
(at 1MHz)
Surface resistivity
(� /sq.)min
Thermal conductivity
(W/m・K)
Operating temperature range
（°C）
IFL10M 10 MHz to 3 GHz 120 1M 1.5 –40 to +85
IFL12 5 MHz to 3 GHz 180 10k 1.5 –40 to +85
IFL16 0.5 MHz to 1 GHz 220 10k 1.5 –40 to +85
1 10 100 1000 10000